

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING & DRAINAGE
FROM SR 1735 TO SR 1740

1.697 MI

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC				
		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	91000.00	113500.00		
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	29500.00	8000.00		
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	238000.00	489000.00		
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	45.00	900.00	65.00	1300.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	40 SY	5.00	200.00	8.45	338.00
0006	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	76 LF	62.50	4750.00	98.00	7448.00
0007	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	10,900 TON	44.50	485050.00	50.00	545000.00
0008	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	1,630 SY	7.75	12632.50	5.00	8150.00
0009	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (3.0")	3,570 SY	7.75	27667.50	7.50	26775.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	3,280 TON	57.25	187780.00	82.00	268960.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	4,110 TON	58.50	240435.00	78.00	320580.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	405 TON	455.00	184275.00	407.00	164835.00
0013	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 EA	4000.00	8000.00	5500.00	11000.00
0014	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	0.54 LF	1650.00	891.00	1100.00	594.00
0015	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	1 EA	725.00	725.00	900.00	900.00
0016	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1 EA	725.00	725.00	820.00	820.00
0017	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	1,600 SY	74.00	118400.00	74.00	118400.00
0018	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	800 LF	4.30	3440.00	4.29	3432.00
0019	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	20 EA	134.00	2680.00	133.75	2675.00
0020	4108000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE F	8 EA	144.45	1155.60	144.45	1155.60
0021	4116100000-N	904	SIGN ERECT, RELOC ** GRD MTD D	9 EA	144.45	1300.05	144.45	1300.05
0022	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	39 EA	5.35	208.65	5.35	208.65
0023	4192000000-N	907	DISPOSE SUPPORT, U-CHAN	9 EA	5.35	48.15	5.35	48.15
0024	4370000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (LS) DISPOSAL OF FLASHER SYSTEM	Lump Sum	9285.00			1000.00
0025	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	22500.00			30000.00
0026	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	80 HR	65.00	5200.00	45.00	3600.00
0027	4520000000-N	1266	TUBULAR MARKERS (FIXED)	32 EA	100.00	3200.00	100.00	3200.00
0028	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	16,500 LF	1.20	19800.00	1.20	19800.00
0029	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	9,750 LF	1.55	15112.50	1.55	15112.50
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	32 EA	175.00	5600.00	175.00	5600.00
0031	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	16,500 LF	0.25	4125.00	0.25	4125.00
0032	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	9,750 LF	0.35	3412.50	0.35	3412.50
0033	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	1,250 LF	2.00	2500.00	2.00	2500.00
0034	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING CURB SYSTEM	646 LF	82.00	52972.00	82.00	52972.00
0035	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	550 EA	5.50	3025.00	5.50	3025.00
0036	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	3,300 LF	1.95	6435.00	1.95	6435.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING & DRAINAGE
FROM SR 1735 TO SR 1740

1.697 MI

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC	
0037	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40 TON	79.00	3160.00	80.00	3200.00
0038	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	6 ACR	725.00	4350.00	725.00	4350.00
0039	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	300 LB	3.75	1125.00	3.75	1125.00
0040	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1.2 TON	1300.00	1560.00	1300.00	1560.00
0041	6029000000-E	SP SAFETY FENCE	800 LF	2.00	1600.00	2.00	1600.00
0042	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	20 CY	100.00	2000.00	20.00	400.00
0043	6037000000-E	SP COIR FIBER MAT	160 SY	5.00	800.00	5.00	800.00
0044	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	260 LF	3.95	1027.00	3.95	1027.00
0045	6071012000-E	SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	380 LF	11.00	4180.00	11.00	4180.00
0046	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	25 LB	25.00	625.00	25.00	625.00
0047	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	6 ACR	2235.00	13410.00	2235.00	13410.00
0048	6087000000-E	1660 MOWING	4 ACR	175.00	700.00	175.00	700.00
0049	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	75 LB	13.00	975.00	13.00	975.00
0050	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.3 TON	1300.00	390.00	1300.00	390.00
0051	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	75 LB	9.75	731.25	9.75	731.25
0052	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
0053	6114500000-N	1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	95.00	950.00	95.00	950.00
0054	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6 EA	375.00	2250.00	375.00	2250.00
0055	6117500000-N	SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4 EA	1225.00	4900.00	800.00	3200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1838763.70	TOTAL	2287774.70
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1838763.70	SUB-TOTAL	2287774.70
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				1	1838763.70		
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC				2	2287774.70		